
التخلف مواد

2س والمالية السياسة

المعلومات أمن

2س السياسية النظم

الحلوجى الله عبد محمد سمر

بخيت رشوان سالم سامى سناء

45070

45071

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد حسين زيدان حسين احمد

مقيدمستجد السباخى حسن عبدالفتاح رضا احمد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

ربيع احمد محمد الله عبد احمد

مقيدمستجدحراز عبدالفتاح عبدالفتاح سعد احمد

مرعى الجواد عبد محمود أحمد

(1د ت) حميد الجارحى شاكر اسراء

خليل محمد الباسط عبد اسراء

ابراهيم علي العزيز عبد اشرف اسماء

الواحد عبد على ابراهيم عامر أسماء

مقيدمستجد

مستجد

 الحالة

الدراسية
القيد حالة الطالب اسم 

مقيدمستجد سليم عبدالمجيد السيد أشرف إبتسام
مقيدمستجد القهوجي العزيز عبد محمد ابرار

مقيد

مقيدمستجد

انتظام-  السياسة قسم-   الرابعة الفرقة  البحثية الدراسات نتيجة

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

كتكوت حسن حسن علي رنا

الدرشابي احمد المنعم عبد نبيل ريناد

45066

45067

منصور صلاح المنعم عبد سارة

 الحميد عبد سلامه محمد سلامه

45068

45069

الجويلى محمد الله عبد بانسيه

 العسيرى سليمان محمد محمد خالد

45058

45059

القوى عبد فاروق ذكريا دعاء

مبروك حسين محمد مبروك دينا

45060

45061

نمير الوهاب عبد ابراهيم محمود دينا

قميحه محمد محمود أسماء 45052

45064

45065

45062

45063

علي عقل عوض منصور الاء

صالح الحميد عبد ابراهيم هشام الاء

45054

45055

45056

45057

(ق ن) سليمان عبدالله محمود رحمه
شلبى محمد احمد عدنان رفيق

مبارك عبدالسميع سعد محمد امل

حموده منشاوى محمود ابراهيم آيه

 ت) الغنيمى الحميد عبد محمد رانيا

جميعي محمد العزيزى احمد آلاء 45053

45046

45047

45048

45051

45049

45050

الجلوس رقم

45041

45042

45043

45044

45045



3س الألعاب نظرية

مقيد

مقيد

مقيد

الشرشابى محمد صقر ميرنا

عياد امين حلمي احمد ميريت

هندى نيازى عمر نوران

السعدنى أحمد سامى نورة

على سعد محمد خميس هالة

يوسف أبو بدر السعيد بدر هدى

رجب عوض محمود عبدالدايم هدير

(ق ن) محمد السيد ابراهيم خالد هناء

جلال أبو العظيم عبد محمد هند

عزام العزيز عبد محمد هيام

الحضري الحميد عبد زكى خالد يارا

سليم اسماعيل على الدين عصام ياسمين

مقيد

مقيد

مقيد

مقيد

مقيد

مقيد

مقيد

مقيد

مقيد

45094

45095

45096

مستجد

مستجد

مستجد

مستجد

مستجد

مستجد

مستجد

مستجد

مستجد

مستجد

مستجد

مستجد

45085

45086

45087

45088

45089

45090

45091

45092

45093

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

45079

45080

45081

45082

45083

45084

 عوض المقصود عبد سالم شيرين
أبوهيف محمد عيد السيد شيماء

 النضر ابو السيد مجاهد شيماء

النحاس  سليمان السيد سليمان عمرو

 عبدالحميد القوى عبد رجب غادة
مدكور عمر حسين فاطمة

عيساوى عبدالحميد ماهر فاطمة

اسعد حنا هانى كيرلس

 مصطفى احمد  عبده اسماعيل محمد

 فليفل احمد على العابدين زين محمد
شلبى عازر اسعد سمير مريانا

اللا عبد كمال اسماعيل مريم

(ق ن) رزوقه بسيونى سعيد مى

45072

45073

45074

45075

45076

45077

45078

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد

مقيدمستجد



النتيجة

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

انتظام-  السياسة قسم-   الرابعة الفرقة  البحثية الدراسات نتيجة



ناجح


